DEANS OFFICE - 392-4836
ALCALA, Kelly
ANUMBA, Chimay
ARMAGHANI,Bahar
CHINI, Abdol Reza
CRUGER, Shelby
DEAN, Rachel

DE JONG, Pat
FERRARO, Brent
FREY, Julie
GILLETT, Ramin
HALL, Richard
HYLTON, Marty
KUNG, Michael
MATCKIE, Bob
MAZZAFERRO, Joey
McCRAY, lleana
MIDGET, SiseneG
PAUL, Aaron
PEAZANT, Stacy
PHILLIPS, Marsha
PORTILLO, Meg
SOWELL, Kutonya
STANLEY, Kimberly
TERRY, Kjerstin
WATTS, Seth
WELCH, Caroline

ARCHITECTURE - 392-0205

ALREAD, Jason
AKTHER, Naznin
BAWEJA, Vandana
BELTON, Stephen
BENDER, Stephen
BOSWORTH, Frank
CLARK, Nancy
COHEN, Donna
DUNCAN, Peter
GOLD, Martin
GUNDERSEN, Martin
HAILEY, Charles
HAYES, Maggie (City Lab)
HAYNES, Lisa
HOFER, Nina
HUANG, Lee
HUANG, Lisa
KOHEN, Martha
KRAMER, Mary
KUENSTLE, Michael
LEACH, James
MAZE, John
MCcGLOTHLIN, Mark
MCcINTOSH, Sheryl

K>Deans>share>frontdesk

294-1417
294-1405
294-1428
294-1407
294-1497
294-1411
294-1400
294-1424
294-1418
294-1409
392-0270
294-1438
294-1420
294-1426
294-1421
294-1405
294-1412
294-1429
294-1419
294-1410
294-1406
294-1414
273-1187
294-1401
294-1422
294-1415

294-1455
294-1456
294-1465
294-1463
294-1450
407-610-8325
294-1472
392-1418
N/A
294-1474
392-6290
294-1471
407-610-8325
294-1454
392-7154
294-1464
294-1461
294-1475
294-1457
294-1466
294-1471
294-1476
294-1477
294-1460

2/28/18
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kellyjarahill@dcp.ufl.edu
anumba@ufl.edu
barmagh@ufl.edu
chini@ufl.edu
scruger@ufl.edu
r.dean@dcp.ufl.edu
patricde@dcp.ufl.edu
bferraro@dcp.ufl.edu
jsfrey@dcp.ufl.edu
rgillett@dcp.ufl.edu
rihall@dcp.ufl.edu
mhylton@ufl.edu
mkung@dcp.ufl.edu
bmat@dcp.ufl.edu
joeym@dcp.ufl.edu
mccrayi@dcp.ufl.edu
siseneg@dcp.ufl.edu
aypaul@dcp.ufl.edu
speazant@dcp.ufl.edu
mijphillips@dcp.ufl.edu
mportill@ufl.edu
ksowell@dcp.ufl.edu
kimms@dcp.ufl.edu
kterry@dcp.ufl.edu
sethwatts@dcp.ufl.edu
carolinerose13@dcp.ufl.edu

FAX 392-4606
jalread@ufl.edu
naznin@ufl.edu
vbaweja@ufl.edu
sbelton@ufl.edu
sdbender@gmail.com
fbosworth@dcp.ufl.edu
nmclark@ufl.edu
dcohen@ufl.edu
peter11268@gmail.com
mgold@ufl.edu
margund@ufl.edu
clhailey@ufl.edu
maggie.cooper@ufl.edu
lhaynes67@dcp.ufl.edu
adeline@ufl.edu
leehuang@ufl.edu
lisahuang@ufl.edu
mkohen@ufl.edu
mrkramer@dcp.ufl.edu
kuenstle@ufl.edu
leach.jameseric@ufl.edu
maze@ufl.edu
mmcgloth@ufl.edu
smcint@ufl.edu

NAWARI, Nawari
NELSON, Kristin
PEREZ-MENDEZ, Alfonso
SMITH, Thomas
STOCCO, Franca
WALTERS, Bradley
WANG, Albertus

Z0U, Hui

ZAJAC, William

294-1467
294-1468
294-1473
294-1469
N/A
294-1462
294-1478
294-1470
N/A

nnawari@ufl.edu
kmnelson@ufl.edu
alfperez@ufl.edu
tomsmith@ufl.edu
francastocco@ufl.vicenza.it
bradley.walters@ufl.edu
aslwang@ufl.edu
hzou@ufl.edu
wzajac@ufl.edu

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - 273-1150

AHRENTZEN, Sherry
ALLEN, Damon
CARROLL, Joseph
COLLINS, Keith
COOK, Michael
COSTIN, Aaron
DIEHLMAN, Lyndsey
DROTOS, Maggie
FLOOD, lan

FRANZ, Bryan
GHEISARI, Masoud
GREEN, Sara Ann
HARRISON, Benita
ISSA, Raymond
JOHNSON, Judy
KELLEY, Richard
KIBERT, Charles
LINDSEY, Jeff

LIU, Rui

MINCHIN, R. Edward
MUSZYNSKI, Larry
NUNEZ, David
O'DELL, Bill
OPPENHEIM, Paul
PESANTES-TAVARES, Eileen
RAY, Anne

RIES, Robert
RUSSELL, Mark
SCHATTNER, Sallie
SHANKER, Ajay
SMAILES, Richard
SOLOMON, Keenya
SRINIVASAN, Ravi
STANLEY, Linda
SULLIVAN, James
WALTERS,Russell
WEHLE, Andy

273-1229
273-1167
273-1181
273-1063
273-1156
273-2121
273-1150
294-1297
273-1159
273-1161
273-1166
273-1182
273-1183
273-1152
273-1170
273-1186
273-1189
273-1199
273-1168
273-1153
273-1160
273-1163
273-1171
273-1157
273-1150
273-1195
273-1155
273-1151
273-1180
273-1162
N/A
273-1185
273-1164
273-1192
273-1154
273-1173
294-0527

INTERIOR DESIGN- 392-0252

BOSCH, Sheila
CARMEL-GILFILEN, Candy
CUNNINGHAM, ERIN
MENEELY, Jason

294-1439
294-1431
294-1433
294-1436

ahrentzen@ufl.edu
mvbdta@ufl.edu
josephcarroll@ufl.edu
keollins@dcp.ufl.edu
zekecook@ufl.edu
aaron.costin@ufl.edu
Imdiehlman@ufl.edu
maggie@dcp.ufl.edu
flood@ufl.edu
bfranz@ufl.eud
masoud@ufl.edu
saraann@ufl.edu
bminisci@dcp.ufl.edu
rrissa@ufl.edu
jlwj@dcp.ufl.edu
richard-kelley@ufl.edu
ckibert@ufl.edu
jeffrey.lindsey@ufl.edu
liurui@ufl.edu
minch@ufl.edu
larrym@ufl.edu
dnunez@ufl.edu
billo@ufl.edu
pauloppenheim@ufl.edu
Eileen.pesantes@ufl.edu
aray@ufl.edu
rries@ufl.edu
russ1307@ufl.edu
sallieas@ufl.edu
shanker@ufl.edu
rsmailes@ufl.edu
candy26@ufl.edu
sravi@ufl.edu
lis@ufl.edu
sullj@ufl.edu
rwalters@ufl.edu
wehleaj@ufl.edu

sheilabosch@dcp.ufl.edu
carmelcn@ufl.edu
ekc@ufl.edu
jmeneely@dcp.ufl.edu

OKKEN, Genesis
PARK, Nam-Kyu
PORTILLO, Margaret
MATCKIE, Michelle
VALIPOOR, Shabboo

SLAP - 294-1485
ALEXAKIS, Konstantinos
ALAKSHENDRA, Abhinav
BEJLERI, Ilir

BLACK, Joel
CAIRNS, Evelyn
CARR, Peggy
FRANK, Kathryn
GURUCHARRI, Tina
HOCTOR, Tom
KUANG, Huiqing
LARSEN, Kristin
LATIMER, Stanley
MANLEY, Daniel
MARTIN, Melissa
MURTHA, Tim
NAWRE, Alpa
PENG, Zhong-Ren
RHODEN, Debbie
SILVER, Christopher
STEINER, Ruth
THOMPSON, Kevin
SILVA, Keila

VOLK, Mike
WIDMER, Jocelyn
ZHU, Dan

ZWICK, Paul

GEOPLAN CENTER - 392-8686
BARBOUR, Lance

DOWNING, Danny
GOODISON, Crystal

NORRIS, Kate

PALMER, Sam

PIERRE-JEAN, Reginald
SCHNEIDER, Nelda

THOMAS, Alexis

FAB LAB
Brunault, Paden
CHANDLER, Mat
GRIEGO, Juan
SCHENK, Breanne

Front Desk
Assitants

Dean/Director/Chair

N/A
294-1437
294-1432
294-1430
294-1451

294-1446
294-1488
294-1489
294-1490
294-1484
294-3972
294-1495
294-1441
294-1443
N/A
294-1482
294-1493
294-1442
294-1494
294-1423
294-1445
294-1491
294-1481
294-1435
294-1492
294-1447
294-1440
294-1444
294-1487
294-1486
294-1483

392-0159
392-3246
392-2351
392-0159
392-3246
392-2351
392-2486
392-1379

407-592-1386
352-562-9919
786-439-4206
352-299-5806

gokken@dcp.ufl.edu
npark@ufl.edu
mportill@ufl.edu
mmatckie@dcp.ufl.edu
sh.valipoor@ufl.edu

acostis@ufl.edu
alakshendra@ufl.edu
ilir@ufl.edu
jblack@ufl.edu
evelync@ufl.edu
mcarr@ufl.edu
kifrank@ufl.edu
guruch@ufl.edu
thoctor@ufl.edu
hkuang@ufl.edu
klarsen@ufl.edu
latimer@geoplan.ufl.edu
dpmanley@ufl.edu
melissasmartin54@dcp.ufl.edu
tmurtha@ufl.edu
alpa.nawre@ufl.edu
zpeng@dcp.ufl.edu
petals@ufl.edu
silver2@ufl.edu
rsteiner@dcp.ufl.edu
gday@ufl.edu
kviera@ufl.edu
mikevolk@ufl.edu
widmerj@ufl.edu
Zhudan@ufl.edu
pdzwick@ufl.edu

Ibarbour@geoplan.ufl.edu
danny@geoplan.ufl.edu
goody@geoplan.ufl.edu
katen@geoplan.ufl.edu
sam@geoplan.ufl.edu
reginald@ufl.edu
neldahs@ufl.edu
alexis@geoplan.ufl.edu

pbrunaul@ufl.edu
mpchandler@dcp.ufl.edu
juanjosegriego@ufl.edu
breanne.schenkl@ufl.edu



